- lastName

Prado
Garcia
Rodriguez
Washington
Forastier
Jarmon-Wade
Sam
Maheshwari
Flores
Martinez
Tucker
l.opez
Thompson
Raberts
Lackett
Tran

Curtis

Jones

Yue

EMPLOYEE RELATIONS CONTACT LIST

Flrst Name

Paul
Maonica
Daniel
Selina
Donna
Pamela
Aaronefla

Megha

Francisco

Rogelio
Jason

Maria Helen
Jessica
Patricia

Mia

Amy

Kizey
Courtney

Nancy

832-393-7237
832-393-0026
832-393-8039
832-393-1341
832-393-9825
832-393-0432
832-395-7091
832-393-1473
832-393-4887
281-233-1045
281-233-1837
281-233-1887
832-393-6033
832-393-6012
832-393-6024
832-393-6025
832-393-6010

832-395-3014

832-393-6047

Emai!

paul.prado@houstontx.gov

Monica.Garcia2@houstontx.gov
Daniel.Rodriguez@houstontx.gov
Selina.Washington@®houstontx.gov
Donna.Forestier@houstantx.gov
Pam.Jarmon-Wade@houstonbr.gov
Aaronetta. Wiltz@houstontx.gov
Megha.Maheshwari@houstontx.gov
Francisco.Flores@houstontx.gov
rogelio.martinez@houstontx.gov
jason.tucker@houstontx.gov
Maria.Lopez2@houstontx.gov
Mia.Locketi@houstonba.gov
Patricia.Roberts@houstontx,gov
Mia.Lockett@houstonbo.gov
Amy.Tran2@houstontx.gov

Kizzy. Curtis@houstonix.gov

Courtney.Jones@houstontx.goy

nancy.yue@houstontx.gov




